Repartizare pe persoane
ITALIA
	Nr.
Crt.
	Nume
	Regiune
	Localitate
	Scoli repartizate
	Grupe repartizate

	1
	Agape Rodica
	Sicilia
	Catania
	IC Tempesta
	1

	
	
	
	Cassibile/Siracusa
	IC Falcone Borsellino*
	1

	
	
	
	Floridia/Siracusa
	IC de Amicis*
	1

	
	
	
	Siracusa
	IC Lombardo Radice*
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	4
	4

	2
	Andras Maria
	Veneto
	Padova
	IC Briosco
	1

	
	
	
	Padova
	IC Donatello
	1

	
	
	
	Camposanpiero
	IC Parini
	2

	
	
	FVG
	Trieste
	IC Marco Polo
	1

	
	
	
	Monfalcone
	IC Randaccio
	2

	
	total
	2
	
	5
	7

	3
	Antoniu Ioana
	Piemonte
	Torino
	DD Silvio Pellico
	1

	
	
	
	Torino
	DD Gabelli
	1

	
	
	
	Torino
	IC Vivaldi-Murialdo (primar)
	1

	
	
	
	Torino
	IC Via Sidoli (primar)
	1

	
	
	
	Torino
	IC Ilaria Alpi
	1

	
	
	
	Torino
	SMS Norberto Bobbio
	1

	
	
	
	Venaria Reale
	IC Venaria 1
	1

	
	
	
	Leini
	DD Anna Frank
	1

	
	
	
	Gassino Torinese
	IC Gassino Torinese*
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	9
	9

	4
	Bălan Detrimona Carmen
	Umbria
	Orvieto
	IC Orvieto- Montecchio
	3

	
	
	Lazio
	Viterbo
	IC Pio Fedi
	1

	
	
	
	Viterbo
	IC Ellera
	1

	
	
	
	Vetralla
	IC Piaza Marconi
	2

	
	
	
	Vetralla
	IC Andrea Scriattoli
	1

	
	
	
	Viterbo
	IC Carmine
	1

	
	total
	2
	
	6
	9

	5
	Bîrdea Cătălina Eugenia
	Lazio
	Veletri 
	IC Cesare Batisti
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	1
	1

	6
	Bozdoc Elena
	Lazio
	Roma
	IC Amentola Guttuso
	4

	
	
	
	Roma
	IC Calderini Tuccimei
	3

	
	
	
	Roma/ Pomezia
	IC Enrico Pestalozzi
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	3
	8

	7
	Bucsai Ioana
	Lombardia
	Mantova
	IC Castel D Ario/CPIA Mantova
	2

	
	
	
	Ostiglia
	IISS G. Gregiatti
	2

	
	
	Veneto
	Nogara
	IC Nogara
	2

	
	total
	2
	
	3
	6

	8
	Burcă Cristina Daniela
	Lazio
	Roma
	IC Villaggio Prenestino
	2

	
	total
	1
	
	1
	2

	9
	Burlacu Rodica
	Lazio
	Serrone
	IC Serrone
	2

	
	
	
	Palestrina
	ICG Pierluigi
	1

	
	
	
	Cave
	IC Cave
	1

	
	
	
	Roma
	IC Piaza de Cupis
	1

	
	
	
	Zagarolo
	CD 275 E. de Amicis
	1

	
	
	
	Palestrina
	IISP Via Pedemontana
	1

	
	
	
	Sermoneta
	IC Sermoneta*
	1

	
	
	
	Roma
	IC Castelverde*
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	8
	9

	10
	Chilcoș Alice
	Sicilia
	Acate/Ragusa
	IC Cap. Puglisi
	1

	
	
	
	Ragusa
	1 CD Vittoria/IC Giovani XXII- Colonna
	1

	
	
	
	Vittoria
	IC Pappalardo
	1

	
	
	
	Vittoria/Ragusa
	DD IV Circolo Rodari*
	1

	
	
	
	Ispica/Ragusa
	IC Padre Pio da Pietrelcina*
	1

	
	
	
	Scoglitti/Ragusa
	IC Leonardo Sciacia*
	1

	
	
	
	Gella/Caltanissetta
	SS1 Grado Romagnoli*
	1

	
	
	
	Comiso/Ragusa
	IC Verga*
	1

	
	
	
	Gella/Caltanissetta
	DD 3 Circolo Gela*
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	9
	9

	11
	Chindea Mirela
	FVG
	Udine
	IC IV di Udine
	3

	
	
	
	Tricesimo
	IC Giovanni XXIII di Tricesimo
	2

	
	
	
	Udine
	IC III di Udine
	3

	
	total
	1
	
	3
	8

	12
	Colța Cristina
	FVG
	Pn
	IC Azzano Decimo*
	1

	
	
	Veneto
	Mestre
	IC Caio Giulio Cesare
	4

	
	
	
	Villafranca Di Verona
	IC Cavalchini Moro
	2

	
	
	
	Treviso
	IC Montebelluna 2
	1

	
	
	
	Gorgo al Monticano- Chiarano- Mansue- Portobuffole
	ICS Di Gorgo al Monticano*
	1

	
	total
	2
	
	5
	9

	13
	Crețan Mihaela
	FVG
	Pn
	IC Cordenons
	2

	
	
	
	Pn
	IC Brugnera
	2

	
	
	Veneto
	Mirano
	IC Mirano 1 Givanni Gabrieli
	1

	
	total
	2
	
	3
	5

	14
	Dolca Ioana
	Lombardia
	Chignolo Po
	IC Chignolo Po
	3

	
	
	
	Stradella
	IC Stradella
	2

	
	
	
	Lodi
	IC Lodi Terzo
	2

	
	
	
	Borghetto Lodigiano
	IC Duca Degli Abruzzi*
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	4
	8

	15
	Drăgănoiu Mariana
	Trento
	Matarello
	IC Aldeno Matarello
	1

	
	
	
	Taio- Valle Di Non
	IC Taio
	1

	
	
	
	Trento
	SC Infanzia Qudrofolio
	1

	
	
	
	Trento
	IC Trento 7
	1

	
	
	
	Valle Di Non/ Cles/
Tuenno
	IC Basa Anaunia
	2

	
	
	
	Valle Del Adige/Trento
	IC Mezzocorona
	1

	
	
	
	Trento
	IC Trento 6*
	1

	
	
	
	Valle Di Non
	IC di Fondo*
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	8
	9

	16
	Dumitrică Elena Delia
	Lombardia
	Cremona
	IC Cremona 1
	1

	
	
	
	Cremona
	Liceo S. Anguissola
	1

	
	
	
	Milano
	Inst. E. Montale
	2

	
	
	
	Bariano
	IC di Bariano
	1

	
	
	
	Sesto San Giovanni
	IC Breda*
	1

	
	
	Piemonte
	Torino
	Liceo G. Bruno
	1

	
	
	
	Torino
	Sc. P. Gobetti
	1

	
	
	
	Torino
	Sc. A. S. Novaro
	1

	
	total
	2
	
	8
	9

	17
	Dumitriu Gina
	Umbria
	Terni
	DD San Giovanni
	3

	
	
	
	Terni
	Liceo Donatelli
	1

	
	
	
	Terni
	DD Narni Scalo
	2

	
	total
	1
	
	3
	6

	18
	Dumitru Mirtis
	Umbria
	Perugia
	IC Perugia 12
	9

	
	total
	1
	
	1
	9

	19
	Fusariu Camelia
	Toscana
	Carrara
	IC Avenza-  G. Menconi
	1

	
	total
	
	
	1
	1

	20
	Gherghel Vivianne
	Toscana
	Subbiano
	IC G. Garibaldi
	1

	
	
	
	San Gimignano
	IC Folgore da San Gimignano
	1

	
	
	
	Firenze
	IC Poliziano
	1

	
	
	
	Firenze/ Figline Vadarno
	IC Figline Vadarno
	1

	
	
	
	Arezzo
	IC Margaritone
	1

	
	
	
	Montecatini
	IC G. Chini
	1

	
	
	
	Grosseto
	IC Grosseto 3
	3

	
	total
	1
	
	7
	9

	21
	Ghiurcă Manuela
	Lazio
	Subiaco
	IC Subiaco
	1

	
	
	
	Monterotondo
	IC Lorena Campanari
	1

	
	
	
	Colona
	IC Tiberio Gulluni
	1

	
	
	
	Rignano Flaminio
	IC Olga Rovere
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	4
	4

	22
	Grama Emilia
	Lazio
	Monterotondo
	IC Bruno Buozzi
	1

	
	
	
	Monterotondo
	IC E Spazia
	2

	
	
	
	Roma
	IC Trionfale
	2

	
	
	
	Guidonia Montecelio
	IC A. Manzi
	2

	
	
	
	Marcellina
	IC Marcellina*
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	5
	8

	23
	Grecu Maria
	Lazio
	Roma
	IC Via Cornelia 73
	2

	
	
	
	Passoscuro
	IC Fregene- Passoscuro
	2

	
	
	
	Cerveteri
	IC Salvo D Aquisto
	2

	
	
	
	Aranova/Fiumicino
	IC Torrimpietra
	2

	
	
	
	Roma
	IC Via Bravetta*
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	5
	9

	24
	Gugianu Luminița
	Lazio
	Roma
	IC Enzo Biaggi
	4

	
	
	
	Roma
	CPIA 5
	1

	
	
	
	Roma
	IC Via Cassia 1694
	2

	
	total
	1
	
	3
	7

	25
	Ionescu Florentina Doina
	Sardinia
	Sassari
	IC San Donato*
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	1
	1

	26
	Istrate Ana Aurica
	Veneto
	Castelfranco/ Maserada Sul Piave
	IC 2 Castelfranco
	1

	
	
	
	Oderzo
	IC Oderzo
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	2
	2

	27
	Jinaru Mihaela Simona
	Toscana
	Bibbiena
	ICS B. Dovizi
	1

	
	total
	
	
	
	

	28
	Lemnrău Nicoleta
	Lazio
	Villanova
	IC Eduardo de Filippo
	3

	
	
	
	Tivoli
	IC Tivoli- Tivoli Centro(RMIC8F600E)
	2

	
	total
	1
	
	2
	5

	29
	Ludușan Ileana
	Lazio
	Roma
	IC Cortina+ IC Laparalli
	2

	
	
	
	Passo Corese
	DD Fara Sabina
	1

	
	
	
	Roma
	IC Poseidone
	2

	
	
	
	Fonte Nuova
	IC Luigi Pirandelo
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	4
	6

	30
	Lungu Gabriela
	Umbria
	Aquasparta
	IC Acquasparta
	3

	
	
	
	Terni
	DD G. Oberdan
	2

	
	
	
	Terni
	DD A. de Filis
	1

	
	
	
	Amelia
	DD Jole Orsini
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	4
	7

	31
	Lupu Elena Daniela
	Emilia Romagna
	Pc
	IC di Fiorenzuola d Arda
	1

	
	
	
	Bologna
	ITC Rosa Luxemburg*
	1

	
	
	
	Castell Arquato
	IC Castell Arquato*
	1

	
	
	Lombardia
	Lodi
	Liceo Maffeo Vegio*
	1

	
	total
	2
	
	4
	4

	32
	Marcu Ioana
	Lombardia
	Romano Di Lombardia
	IC G. B. Rubini
	2

	
	
	
	Romano Di Lombardia
	IC E. Fermi
	1

	
	
	
	Crema
	IC Crema 2
	2

	
	
	
	Carobbio/ Gorlago
	IC Gorlago
	2

	
	total
	1
	
	4
	7

	33
	Mardari Magdalena
	Lazio
	Itri
	IC Comprensivo Itri
	2

	
	total
	1
	
	1
	2

	34
	Mărășescu Ileana
	Lombardia
	Mantova
	IS Bonomi Mazzolari
	2

	
	
	
	Bozzolo
	IC Bozzolo
	2

	
	
	
	Mantova
	IC Mantova 1
	2

	
	
	
	Mantova
	IC Roverbella
	1

	
	
	
	Castiglione delle Stiviere
	IC Castiglione 1*
	1

	
	
	Veneto
	Valeggio Sul Mincio
	IC Valeggio Sul Mincio
	1

	
	total
	2
	
	6
	9

	35
	Mocanu Mirela
	Lazio
	Roma
	IC Antonio de Curtis
	1

	
	
	
	Lanuvio
	IC Mariana Dionigi
	1

	
	
	
	Genzano Di Roma
	IC Giuseppe Garibaldi
	1

	
	
	
	Roma
	IC Casale del Finocchio
	2

	
	total
	1
	
	4
	5

	36
	Neagu Măndica
	Lazio
	Lanuvio
	IC Ettore Majorana- Lanuvio
	1

	
	
	
	Cecchina
	IC Albano
	1

	
	
	
	Genzano Di Roma
	IC Francesco de Sanctis
	1

	
	
	
	Velletri
	IC Gino Felci
	1

	
	
	
	Roma
	W. A. Mozart
	1

	
	
	
	Anzio
	IC Anzio IV
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	6
	6

	37
	Nicoară Angela
	Lazio
	Ladispoli
	IC Ladispoli 1
	2

	
	
	
	Ladispoli
	IC Corrado Melone
	5

	
	
	
	Civitavecchia
	IC Civitavecchia 2
	2

	
	total
	1
	
	3
	9

	38
	Opriș Adriana Ioana
	Sicilia
	Petrosino/Trapani
	IC Nosengo*
	1

	
	
	
	Alcamo/Trapani
	IC Rocca*
	1

	
	
	
	Castellam Mare del Golgo/Trapani
	IC Pitre- Manzoni*
	1

	
	
	
	Marsala/Trapani
	IC Garibaldi Pipitone*
	1

	
	
	
	Castellam Mare del Golgo/Trapani
	IC Pascoli*
	1

	
	
	Veneto
	Trebaseleghe
	IC G. Ponti
	2

	
	total
	2
	
	6
	7

	39
	Paliev Mariana
	Lombardia
	Somma Lombardo
	IC Leonardo da Vinci
	1

	
	
	
	Torino
	CD Duca D Aosta
	2

	
	
	
	Torino
	IC Cairoli
	1

	
	
	
	Torino
	Inst. Boselli 
	1

	
	
	
	Torino
	IC Einstein
	1

	
	
	Piemonte
	Verbania
	SS di Primo Grado Quasimodo*
	1

	
	total
	2
	
	6
	7

	40
	Petrea Mihaela
	Sicilia
	Siracusa
	7 IC Constanzo
	3

	
	
	
	Siracusa
	IIS Federico II di Svevia
	1

	
	
	
	Floridia/Siracusa
	IC Volta*
	1

	
	
	
	Floridia/Siracusa
	IC Rizza*
	1

	
	
	
	Avola/Siracusa
	3 IC  Capuana*
	1

	
	
	
	Siracusa
	16 IC Chindemi*
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	6
	8

	41
	Păun Elena Silvia
	Marche
	Falconara
	IC Falconara- Centro
	2

	
	
	
	Ancona
	IC Grazie Tavernelle
	1

	
	
	
	Fabriano
	IIS Morea-Vivarelli
	1

	
	
	
	Urbino
	IIS Raffaaello*
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	4
	5

	42
	Pop Lucia Ileana
	Lazio
	Capena
	IC Capena
	1

	
	
	
	Roma
	IC Via Casalotti
	1

	
	
	
	Aprilia
	IIS Carlo E. Nello Roselli
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	3
	3

	43
	Popa Costel
	Liguria
	Savona
	IC Savona 3
	1

	
	
	
	Savona
	IC Savona 1
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	2
	2

	44
	Prepeliță Cătălina
	Lazio
	Roma
	IC Via Merope
	2

	
	
	
	Roma
	IC M. L. King
	2

	
	
	
	Roma
	IC Via San Biagio Platani*
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	3
	5

	45
	Răducioi Doina
	Sardinia
	Cagliari
	IPSS Sandro Pertini*
	1

	
	
	
	Quartu Sant Elena/ Cagliari
	IC Porcu Satta*
	1

	
	
	
	Cagliari
	IC Mulinu Becciu- Mameli*
	1

	
	
	Umbria
	Assisi
	IC Assisi 1
	1

	
	
	
	Perugia
	2 Circolo Ammeto Marsciano
	1

	
	
	
	Perugia
	IIS G. Bruno*
	1

	
	
	
	Spoleto
	IC Spoleto 1*
	1

	
	total
	2
	
	7
	7

	46
	Rojog Maria Claudia
	Lazio
	Campo Di Carne
	IC Zona Leda- Campo di Carne
	1

	
	
	
	Cori
	IC Cesare Chiominto
	2

	
	
	
	Roma
	IC Antonio Gramsci
	3

	
	
	
	Sezze
	IC Pacifici Sezze E. Bassiano
	2

	
	total
	1
	
	4
	8

	47
	Spiridon Georgiana
	Lazio
	Roma
	IC Ponte di Nona Vecchio
	3

	
	
	
	Roma
	IC E. Majorana
	1

	
	
	
	Roma
	IC Guidonia Montecelio
	4

	
	total
	1
	
	3
	8

	48
	Tărăboi Gabriela
	Piemonte
	Pinerolo
	I Circolo Pinerolo Costa
	2

	
	
	
	Pinerolo
	IV Circolo Di Pinerolo- F. Parri
	1

	
	
	
	Pinerolo
	DD II Circolo Giovanni XXIII
	2

	
	
	
	Pinerolo
	DD III Circolo
	1

	
	
	
	Pinerolo
	Liceo Porporato Pinerolo
	1

	
	
	
	Pinerolo
	SMS Brignone
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	6
	8

	49
	Toma Nina
	Lazio
	Roma
	IC Via Cassia km 18700
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	1
	1

	50
	Tomaziu Ana Maria
	Puglia
	Cassano Delle Murge
	IC Perotti- Ruffo Cassano
	2

	
	
	
	Altamura
	3 CD Roncalli
	2

	
	
	
	Ginosa
	IC Calo Ginosa
	1

	
	
	
	Bitonto
	IC Caiati Rogadeo
	2

	
	
	
	Bari
	Liceo Scientifico Fermi*
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	5
	8

	51
	Ungurean Mirela
	Piemonte
	Torino
	CD Duca D Aosta
	1

	
	
	
	Torino
	IC Alberti (primar+ gimnaziu)
	1

	
	
	
	Torino
	SM Frassati
	1

	
	
	
	Torino
	IC King
	1

	
	
	
	Torino
	SM Nigra
	1

	
	
	
	Torino
	IC Pacinotti
	1

	
	
	
	Torino
	IC Regio Parco
	1

	
	
	
	Torino
	IC Nino Costa*
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	8
	8

	52
	Ursachi Ilie
	Lazio
	Roma
	IC G. B. Valente
	1

	
	
	
	Lunghezza
	IC Ponte di Nona Vecchio Lunghezza*
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	2
	2

	53
	Vasile Liana
	Lazio
	Tivoli
	IC Tivoli III Madre Teresa di Calcutta
	2

	
	total
	1
	
	1
	2

	54
	Vasile Simona
	Lazio
	Alatri
	IC Alatri 1
	3

	
	
	
	Alatri
	IC E. Danti Techiena
	2

	
	total
	1
	
	2
	5

	55
	Vid Diana
	Emilia Romagna
	Castiglione
	Cadutti Della Diretissima
	1

	
	
	
	Tole
	IC Vergato/Scuola Primaria di Tole
	1

	
	
	
	Finale Emilia
	Liceo Morando Morandi
	1

	
	
	
	Bologna
	IC IV di Bologna*
	1

	
	
	
	Pavullo nel Frignano
	IIS Marconi*
	1

	
	total
	1
	
	5
	5



1

